
MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE: BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21

/

MNC/BJMl20 151 '125 Date: 16.06.2015

NOTICE FOR PURCHASE OF PRINTER

Sealed quotations are invited for the supply of Two Canon Printer Model No. image CLASS

MF4720w. You may also enclose a copy of PAN number/TIN Number of your firm along with the

quotation. Please write top of the envelop "Quotation for Printer". Your quotation should reach to

the under signed latest by 23.06.2015 up to 02.00 p.m. The quotation will be open on 23.06.2015

at 2.30 p.m. details of the same are as under:-

For further details, you can contact the College office on all working days between 10.00

a.m. to 3.00 p.m.
Mode of Payment - within a week time after delivery of items.


